Annexure—5

Name of the corporate Laxmi Pipes Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 17-05-23 List of creditors as on: 11-04-24
debtor:
List of operational creditors (Workmen)
(Amount in Rs)
Sl Name of Name of workman Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of | Amount of Amount of Remarks, if any
No. authorised received contingent [ any mutual | claim under claim not
represzr:]t;tlve, if Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of | Whether | % of voting claim r:;;i’);:::_ verification admitted
admitted claim related |share in CoC,
. . off
party? if applicable
1 N/A ABADH RAJ 8,526 8,526 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
2 N/A AMAN 4,746 4,746 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
3 N/A ANAND SINGH 82,817 82,817 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
4 N/A ASHOK BARMAN 9,729 9,729 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
5 N/A AZAD SINGH 52,957 52,957 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
6 N/A CHATTER SINGH 66,452 66,452 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
7 N/A DEVRAJ 8,271 8,271 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
8 N/A HARI RAM 9,472 9,472 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
9 N/A HARISH 6,817 6,817 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
10 N/A JAI BHAGWAN 7,031 7,031 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
11 N/A JAI PRAKASH 39,517 39,517 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
12 N/A JAIPAL SINGH 83,440 83,440 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
13 N/A JAY KUMAR DWIVEDI 8,820 8,820 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
14 N/A JIBAN BARMAN 6,108 6,108 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
15 N/A KARAMPAL 46,135 46,135 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
16 N/A KULDEEP 53,176 53,176 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
17 N/A KULDEEP SINGH 53,954 53,954 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
18 N/A MANJEET 39,055 39,055 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
19 N/A NARESH KUMAR 45,521 45,521 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
20 N/A PRADEEP 9,158 9,158 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
21 N/A RAJ KUMAR 63,210 63,210 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
22 N/A RAJESH D 9,489 9,489 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
23 N/A RAJESH S 74,818 74,818 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
24 N/A RAJPAL SAINI 6,651 6,651 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
25 N/A RAKESH 2,458 2,458 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
26 N/A RAMESH KUMAR 74,312 74,312 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
27 N/A RAMNIWASH 60,802 60,802 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
28 N/A RAMSAVROOP 41,549 41,549 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
29 N/A ROHIT 45,741 45,741 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
30 N/A SANJAY 6,834 6,834 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
31 N/A SATYWAN K 6,982 6,982 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
32 N/A SATYWAN R. 10,398 10,398 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
33 N/A SHANKAR 7,961 7,961 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
34 N/A SUNIL 53,468 53,468 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
35 N/A SURENDRA 7,404 7,404 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
36 N/A VINOD 29,718 29,718 |Wages No N/A N/A N/A -
Total 11,43,498 11,43,498






